CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ALLIEVI 2025-2026 (UNDER 17, PRIMA FASE) - GIRONE B

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
GIORNATA 2
13/09/2025
13/09/2025
13/09/2025
13/09/2025
13/09/2025
13/09/2025
13/09/2025
GIORNATA 3
20/09/2025
20/09/2025
20/09/2025
20/09/2025
20/09/2025
20/09/2025
20/09/2025
GIORNATA 4
27/09/2025

27/09/2025
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ACCADEMIA SOCCER

CURI PESCARA

GLADIUS

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

MONTESILVANO

ORTONA

VIRTUS ANXANUM

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

FATER ANGELINI

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

RIVER CHIETI

SAMBUCETO

SPOLTORE

VIRTUS VASTO

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

CURI PESCARA

GLADIUS

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

MONTESILVANO

ORTONA

SAMBUCETO

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

FATER ANGELINI
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SPOLTORE

VIRTUS VASTO

SAMBUCETO

RIVER CHIETI

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

FATER ANGELINI

CURI PESCARA

MONTESILVANO

VIRTUS ANXANUM

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

ORTONA

GLADIUS

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

VIRTUS VASTO

FATER ANGELINI

RIVER CHIETI

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

VIRTUS ANXANUM

SPOLTORE

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

MANOPPELLO ARABONA
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ALLIEVI 2025-2026 (UNDER 17, PRIMA FASE) - GIRONE B

27/09/2025

27/09/2025

27/09/2025

27/09/2025

27/09/2025

GIORNATA 5

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

GIORNATA 6

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

GIORNATA 7

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025
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LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

RIVER CHIETI

SPOLTORE

VIRTUS ANXANUM

VIRTUS VASTO

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

CURI PESCARA

GLADIUS

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

ORTONA

SAMBUCETO

SPOLTORE

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

FATER ANGELINI

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

MONTESILVANO

RIVER CHIETI

VIRTUS ANXANUM

VIRTUS VASTO

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

GLADIUS

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

ORTONA

RIVER CHIETI

SAMBUCETO
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MONTESILVANO

ORTONA

SAMBUCETO

CURI PESCARA

GLADIUS

FATER ANGELINI

MONTESILVANO

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

VIRTUS ANXANUM

VIRTUS VASTO

RIVER CHIETI

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

ORTONA

GLADIUS

CURI PESCARA

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

SPOLTORE

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

SAMBUCETO

MONTESILVANO

VIRTUS ANXANUM

CURI PESCARA

FATER ANGELINI

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ALLIEVI 2025-2026 (UNDER 17, PRIMA FASE) - GIRONE B

18/10/2025

GIORNATA 8

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

GIORNATA 9

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

02/11/2025

GIORNATA 10

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

GIORNATA 11

15/11/2025

15/11/2025
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SPOLTORE

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

CURI PESCARA

FATER ANGELINI

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

MONTESILVANO

VIRTUS ANXANUM

VIRTUS VASTO

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

GLADIUS

ORTONA

RIVER CHIETI

SAMBUCETO

SPOLTORE

VIRTUS VASTO

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

CURI PESCARA

FATER ANGELINI

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

MONTESILVANO

VIRTUS ANXANUM

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

GLADIUS
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VIRTUS VASTO

SPOLTORE

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

SAMBUCETO

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

GLADIUS

ORTONA

RIVER CHIETI

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

CURI PESCARA

MONTESILVANO

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

VIRTUS ANXANUM

FATER ANGELINI

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

VIRTUS VASTO

ORTONA

RIVER CHIETI

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

GLADIUS

SAMBUCETO

SPOLTORE

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

ACCADEMIA SOCCER
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ALLIEVI 2025-2026 (UNDER 17, PRIMA FASE) - GIRONE B

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

GIORNATA 12

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

GIORNATA 13

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

GIORNATA 14

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025
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ORTONA

RIVER CHIETI

SAMBUCETO

SPOLTORE

VIRTUS VASTO

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

CURI PESCARA

FATER ANGELINI

GLADIUS

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

MONTESILVANO

VIRTUS ANXANUM

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

ORTONA

RIVER CHIETI

SAMBUCETO

SPOLTORE

VIRTUS VASTO

SPOLTORE

VIRTUS VASTO

SAMBUCETO

RIVER CHIETI

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

1-5

20-0

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

VIRTUS ANXANUM

CURI PESCARA

MONTESILVANO

FATER ANGELINI

ORTONA

SPOLTORE

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

SAMBUCETO

RIVER CHIETI

VIRTUS VASTO

VIRTUS ANXANUM

FATER ANGELINI

GLADIUS

CURI PESCARA

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

MONTESILVANO

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

CURI PESCARA

GLADIUS

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

MONTESILVANO

ORTONA
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ALLIEVI 2025-2026 (UNDER 17, PRIMA FASE) - GIRONE B

06/12/2025

GIORNATA 15

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

GIORNATA 16

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

GIORNATA 17

10/01/2026

10/01/2026

10/01/2026

10/01/2026

10/01/2026

10/01/2026

10/01/2026

GIORNATA 18

17/01/2026

17/01/2026
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FATER ANGELINI

CURI PESCARA

MONTESILVANO

VIRTUS ANXANUM

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

ORTONA

GLADIUS

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

VIRTUS VASTO

FATER ANGELINI

RIVER CHIETI

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

VIRTUS ANXANUM

SPOLTORE

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

MONTESILVANO

ORTONA

SAMBUCETO

CURI PESCARA

GLADIUS

FATER ANGELINI

MONTESILVANO
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VIRTUS ANXANUM

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

FATER ANGELINI

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

RIVER CHIETI

SAMBUCETO

SPOLTORE

VIRTUS VASTO

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

CURI PESCARA

GLADIUS

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

MONTESILVANO

ORTONA

SAMBUCETO

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

FATER ANGELINI

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

RIVER CHIETI

SPOLTORE

VIRTUS ANXANUM

VIRTUS VASTO

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

CURI PESCARA
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ALLIEVI 2025-2026 (UNDER 17, PRIMA FASE) - GIRONE B

1-0 % GLADIUS

17/01/2026 BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

17/01/2026 VIRTUS ANXANUM 4-2 m MANOPPELLO ARABONA

17/01/2026 VIRTUS VASTO @ 1-3 \i& i1 ORTONA

17/01/2026 RIVER CHIETI 3-0 SAMBUCETO
17/01/2026 LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA m 1-2 SPOLTORE
GIORNATA 19
24/01/2026 ORTONA 2-8 BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA
24/01/2026 GLADIUS 6-0 FATER ANGELINI
24/01/2026 CURI PESCARA 17-0 LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA
24/01/2026 MANOPPELLO ARABONA E& 1-6 MONTESILVANO
S
24/01/2026 SPOLTORE g 0-3 RIVER CHIETI
&
24/01/2026 ACCADEMIA SOCCER ‘ "' 2-4 VIRTUS ANXANUM

24/01/2026 SAMBUCETO  EZ@ 2-2 @ VIRTUS VASTO

GIORNATA 20
31/01/2026 MONTESILVANO 3-3 -“.‘*- ACCADEMIA SOCCER
31/01/2026 VIRTUS ANXANUM e 1-8 % GLADIUS
31/01/2026 CURIPESCARA ) 4-1 & MANOPPELLO ARABONA
ks )

N
31/01/2026 FATER ANGELINI 2-0 wi»-‘!~«-| ORTONA
31/01/2026 LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA (i 1-5 RIVER CHIETI
31/01/2026 BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA 2-1 SAMBUCETO
31/01/2026 VIRTUS VASTO @ 8-1 & SPOLTORE

.
GIORNATA 21
07/02/2026 SPOLTORE & 1-6 BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

i\ - )
07/02/2026 ACCADEMIA SOCCER ".‘*- 1-2 &) CURIPESCARA
3 )’.r,\ o

07/02/2026 SAMBUCETO B 2-0 } FATER ANGELINI

A
07/02/2026 MANOPPELLO ARABONA 3-1 f@H LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA
07/02/2026 GLADIUS 2.2 MONTESILVANO
07/02/2026 ORTONA VIRTUS ANXANUM
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N
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ALLIEVI 2025-2026 (UNDER 17, PRIMA FASE) - GIRONE B

07/02/2026 RIVER CHIETI 3-3 @ VIRTUS VASTO
GIORNATA 22
14/02/2026 MANOPPELLO ARABONA Q& 2-2 ‘ "' ACCADEMIA SOCCER
14/02/2026 CURI PESCARA @ 2-2 % GLADIUS
o S
14/02/2026 MONTESILVANO 4-1 \iv'%i-l ORTONA
e
14/02/2026 BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA 4-0 RIVER CHIETI
14/02/2026 VIRTUS ANXANUM a 3-1 SAMBUCETO
14/02/2026 FATER ANGELINI 3-0 f""’“‘\ SPOLTORE
! 4 ]
A s <4
14/02/2026 LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA m 0-14 VIRTUS VASTO
GIORNATA 23
22/02/2026 VIRTUS VASTO @ 1-3 BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA
22/02/2026 ORTONA \iwﬂ'“"v‘-' 3-3 CURI PESCARA
@_1'
22/02/2026 RIVER CHIETI "¢ i 2-1 FATER ANGELINI
22/02/2026 ACCADEMIA SOCCER "" " 15-0 LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA
22/02/2026 GLADIUS % 1-1 MANOPPELLO ARABONA
22/02/2026 SAMBUCETO @ 1-2 MONTESILVANO
22/02/2026 SPOLTORE f"""“.\ 0-4 VIRTUS ANXANUM
¥ » i
GIORNATA 24
28/02/2026 LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA 0-5 BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA
28/02/2026 ACCADEMIA SOCCER 3-4 GLADIUS
28/02/2026 MANOPPELLO ARABONA 0-3 ORTONA
28/02/2026 VIRTUS ANXANUM 4-0 RIVER CHIETI
28/02/2026 CURI PESCARA 2-0 SAMBUCETO
28/02/2026 MONTESILVANO 5-2 SPOLTORE
28/02/2026 FATER ANGELINI ; 2-1 VIRTUS VASTO
N
GIORNATA 25
07/03/2026 ORTONA \i%"v‘, 3-3 ¥o,| ACCADEMIA SOCCER
!;-.‘_l. 6 : 5
07/03/2026 SPOLTORE ’;""'"\; 0-4 @ CURI PESCARA
H i R .o
NN o
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ALLIEVI 2025-2026 (UNDER 17, PRIMA FASE) - GIRONE B

07/03/2026 BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA |°ﬁ§%| 2-0 FATER ANGELINI
R A
07/03/2026 LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA m 0-20 % GLADIUS
07/03/2026 SAMBUCETO 1-1 m MANOPPELLO ARABONA
07/03/2026 RIVER CHIETI i_'"l"l"l]" 2-6 /44 MONTESILVANO
. ! At."ﬂ )
07/03/2026 VIRTUS VASTO @ 2-3 e VIRTUS ANXANUM
GIORNATA 26
14/03/2026 15:30 VIRTUS ANXANUM i - «"‘5"7'_'?’7‘»? BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA
Di Meco Lanciano a | ﬁ )
N
14/03/2026 FATER ANGELINI - m LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA
n 9/
14/03/2026 GLADIUS % - \i»%jl ORTONA
L
14/03/2026 CURI PESCARA @ - i,m j RIVER CHIETI
14/03/2026 ACCADEMIA SOCCER ‘ "' - @ SAMBUCETO
14/03/2026 MANOPPELLO ARABONA r& - Zm>. SPOLTORE
( L ]
BN Y
14/03/2026 MONTESILVANO /4 4 - @ VIRTUS VASTO
ARN

www.asdbacigalupovastomarina.it 8/8


http://www.tcpdf.org

